
PG. No. :1 Time Table
B.A Sem-1 (External) JAN-2025

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code

2024-2025Academic Year :

16/01/2025
Thursday

1901030401010100FOUNDATION LANGUAGE [2019] : 

0101191002 - HINDI (HINDI KAHANI SAHITYA: 

KATHA SARITA)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901070501010100FOUNDATION LANGUAGE [2019] : 

0101191001 - ENGLISH [2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

17/01/2025
Friday

1901100501010100FOUNDATION CLASSICAL LANG [2019] : 

0101191003 - SANSKRIT (MAHAKAVI 

BHASRACHIT SWAPNAVASVADAT)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

18/01/2025
Saturday

1901010101010101CORE [2019] : 0101191006 - GUJARATI P-1 

(MADHYAKALIN PADHYAKRUTI) [2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901010101010102CORE [2019] : 0101191007 - GUJARATI P-1 

(LOKSAHITY-1:LOKGIT-BHAG-1) [2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901030101010101CORE [2019] : 0101191029 - HINDI P-1 (HINDI 

KAVITA KAL AUR AAJ) [2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901070101010100CORE [2019] : 0101191004 - ENGLISH P-1 

(LITERARY FORM: SHORT STORY) [2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901100101010101CORE [2019] : 0101191010 - SANSKRIT P-1 

(MAHABHARAT- SABHAPARVA) [2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901100101010102CORE [2019] : 0101191011 - SANSKRIT P-1 

(MAHABHARAT-SHAKUNTALOPKHYAN) 

[2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901180101010100CORE [2019] : 0101191014 - HISTORY P-1 

(WORLD HISTORY (1453AD TO 1910 AD

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

Printed Date : 07/01/2025

Printed Time : 15:51.05

Printed By : bhakti



PG. No. :2 Time Table
B.A Sem-1 (External) JAN-2025

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code

2024-2025Academic Year :

18/01/2025
Saturday

1901180101010202CORE [2019] : 0101191015 - HISTORY P-1 

(GANDHI’S LIFE AND WORKS) [2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901210101010100CORE [2019] : 0101191025 - PHILO P-1 (AN 

INTRODUCTION TO PHILOSOPHY) [2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901240101010100CORE [2019] : 0101191017 - POLI.SCI. P-1 

(INTRO.TO POLITICAL SCIENCE-I)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901250101010100CORE [2019] : 0101191019 - ECO P-1 

(PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS - 1)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901260101010101CORE [2019] : 0101191023 - SOCIOLOGY P-1 

(AN INTRO. TO INDIAN SOCIETY)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901260101010102CORE [2019] : 0101191022 - SOCIOLOGY P-1 

(ELEMENTARY SOCIOLOGY PAPER-1) [2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901280101010100CORE [2019] : 0101191027 - INDIAN 

CULTURE PAPER - I [2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901540101010100CORE [2019] : 0101191031 - GANDHIYAN P-1 

(MAHATMA IN NARRETIVES) [2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

20/01/2025
Monday

1901010101010201CORE [2019] : 0101191008 - GUJARATI P-2 

(ARVACHIN GADHYAKRUTI) [2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901010101010202CORE [2019] : 0101191009 - GUJARATI P-2 

(GUJARATI VYAKRAN,SARJAN-LEKHAN)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901030101010201CORE [2019] : 0101191030 - HINDI P-2 

(KAHANI NAYI PURANI) [2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

Printed Date : 07/01/2025

Printed Time : 15:51.05

Printed By : bhakti



PG. No. :3 Time Table
B.A Sem-1 (External) JAN-2025

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code

2024-2025Academic Year :

20/01/2025
Monday

1901070101010200CORE [2019] : 0101191005 - ENGLISH P-2 

(LITERARY FORM: LYRIC) [2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901100101010201CORE [2019] : 0101191012 - SANSKRIT P-2 

(SANSKRUT SAHITYANO ITIHAS) [2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901100101010202CORE [2019] : 0101191013 - SANSKRIT P-2 

(ADHUNIK SANSKRUT SAHITYA)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901180101010201CORE [2019] : 0101191016 - HISTORY P-2 

(HISTORY OF INDIA - UP TO 320 AD)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901210101010200CORE [2019] : 0101191026 - PHILO P-2 

(INTRODUCTION TO LOGIC) [2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901240101010200CORE [2019] : 0101191018 - POLI.SCI. P-2 

(GOVERNMENTAL MACHINERY – 1) [2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901250101010201CORE [2019] : 0101191020 - ECO P-2 (BASIC 

ISSUES OF INDIAN ECONOMY - 1)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901250101010202CORE [2019] : 0101191021 - ECO P-2 

(INTRO.OF INDIAN AGRI. ECONOMICS-I)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901260101010200CORE [2019] : 0101191024 - SOCIOLOGY P-2 

(INDIAN SOCIAL INSTITUTION)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901280101010200CORE [2019] : 0101191028 - INDIAN 

CULTURE PAPER - II [2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901540101010200CORE [2019] : 0101191032 - GANDHIYAN P-2 

(GLIMPLES IN MAHATMA’S THOUGHTS) 

[2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

Printed Date : 07/01/2025

Printed Time : 15:51.05

Printed By : bhakti



PG. No. :4 Time Table
B.A Sem-1 (External) JAN-2025

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code

2024-2025Academic Year :

21/01/2025
Tuesday

1901010201010101ELECTIVE-1 [2019] : 0101191006 - GUJARATI 

P-1 (MADHYAKALIN PADHYAKRUTI) [2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901010201010102ELECTIVE-1 [2019] : 0101191007 - GUJARATI 

P-1 (LOKSAHITY-1:LOKGIT-BHAG-1) [2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901030201010101ELECTIVE-1 [2019] : 0101191033 - HINDI P-1 

(ADHUNIK HINDI KAVYA) [2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901070201010100ELECTIVE-1 [2019] : 0101191004 - ENGLISH 

P-1 (LITERARY FORM: SHORT STORY) [2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901100201010101ELECTIVE-1 [2019] : 0101191010 - SANSKRIT 

P-1 (MAHABHARAT- SABHAPARVA) [2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901100201010102ELECTIVE-1 [2019] : 0101191011 - SANSKRIT 

P-1 (MAHABHARAT-SHAKUNTALOPKHYAN) 

[2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901180201010100ELECTIVE-1 [2019] : 0101191014 - HISTORY 

P-1 (WORLD HISTORY (1453AD TO 1910 AD

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901180201010202ELECTIVE-1 [2019] : 0101191015 - HISTORY 

P-1 (GANDHI’S LIFE AND WORKS) [2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901210201010100ELECTIVE-1 [2019] : 0101191025 - PHILO P-1 

(AN INTRODUCTION TO PHILOSOPHY) 

[2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901240201010100ELECTIVE-1 [2019] : 0101191017 - POLI.SCI. 

P-1 (INTRO.TO POLITICAL SCIENCE-I)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901250201010100ELECTIVE-1 [2019] : 0101191019 - ECO P-1 

(PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS - 1)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

Printed Date : 07/01/2025

Printed Time : 15:51.05

Printed By : bhakti



PG. No. :5 Time Table
B.A Sem-1 (External) JAN-2025

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code

2024-2025Academic Year :

21/01/2025
Tuesday

1901260201010101ELECTIVE-1 [2019] : 0101191023 - 

SOCIOLOGY P-1 (AN INTRO. TO INDIAN 

SOCIETY)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901260201010102ELECTIVE-1 [2019] : 0101191022 - 

SOCIOLOGY P-1 (ELEMENTARY SOCIOLOGY 

PAPER-1) [2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901270201010101ELECTIVE-1 [2019] : 0101191035 - PSY P-1 

(BASIC PSYCHOLOGICAL PROCESSES –1) 

[2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901270201010102ELECTIVE-1 [2019] : 0101191036 - PSY P-1 

(ENVIRONMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY) [2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901280201010100ELECTIVE-1 [2019] : 0101191027 - INDIAN 

CULTURE PAPER - I [2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901300201010100ELECTIVE-1 [2019] : 0101191039 - GEO P-1 

(ELEMENTS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY) 

[2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901540201010100ELECTIVE-1 [2019] : 0101191031 - 

GANDHIYAN P-1 (MAHATMA IN NARRETIVES) 

[2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

22/01/2025
Wednesday

1901010201010201ELECTIVE-1 [2019] : 0101191008 - GUJARATI 

P-2 (ARVACHIN GADHYAKRUTI) [2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901010201010202ELECTIVE-1 [2019] : 0101191009 - GUJARATI 

P-2 (GUJARATI VYAKRAN,SARJAN-LEKHAN)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901030201010201ELECTIVE-1 [2019] : 0101191034 - HINDI P-2 

(KATHABHARTI) [2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

Printed Date : 07/01/2025

Printed Time : 15:51.05

Printed By : bhakti



PG. No. :6 Time Table
B.A Sem-1 (External) JAN-2025

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code

2024-2025Academic Year :

22/01/2025
Wednesday

19010700201010200ELECTIVE-1 [2019] : 0101191005 - ENGLISH 

P-2 (LITERARY FORM: LYRIC) [2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901100201010201ELECTIVE-1 [2019] : 0101191012 - SANSKRIT 

P-2 (SANSKRUT SAHITYANO ITIHAS) [2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901100201010202ELECTIVE-1 [2019] : 0101191013 - SANSKRIT 

P-2 (ADHUNIK SANSKRUT SAHITYA)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901180201010201ELECTIVE-1 [2019] : 0101191016 - HISTORY 

P-2 (HISTORY OF INDIA - UP TO 320 AD)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901210201010200ELECTIVE-1 [2019] : 0101191026 - PHILO P-2 

(INTRODUCTION TO LOGIC) [2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901240201010200ELECTIVE-1 [2019] : 0101191018 - POLI.SCI. 

P-2 (GOVERNMENTAL MACHINERY – 1) 

[2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901250201010201ELECTIVE-1 [2019] : 0101191020 - ECO P-2 

(BASIC ISSUES OF INDIAN ECONOMY - 1)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901250201010202ELECTIVE-1 [2019] : 0101191021 - ECO P-2 

(INTRO.OF INDIAN AGRI. ECONOMICS-I)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901260201010200ELECTIVE-1 [2019] : 0101191024 - 

SOCIOLOGY P-2 (INDIAN SOCIAL 

INSTITUTION)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901270201010201ELECTIVE-1 [2019] : 0101191037 - PSY P-2 

(INTRODUCTION TO CHILD PSYCHOLOGY) 

[2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

Printed Date : 07/01/2025

Printed Time : 15:51.05

Printed By : bhakti



PG. No. :7 Time Table
B.A Sem-1 (External) JAN-2025

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code

2024-2025Academic Year :

22/01/2025
Wednesday

1901270201010202ELECTIVE-1 [2019] : 0101191038 - PSY P-2 

(ADOLESCENT PSYCHOLOGY) [2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901280201010200ELECTIVE-1 [2019] : 0101191028 - INDIAN 

CULTURE PAPER - II [2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901300201010200ELECTIVE-1 [2019] : 0101191040 - GEO P-2 

(PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY OF GUJARAT) 

[2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901540201010200ELECTIVE-1 [2019] : 0101191032 - 

GANDHIYAN P-2 (GLIMPLES IN MAHATMA’S 

THOUGHTS) [2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

23/01/2025
Thursday

1901010301010101ELECTIVE-2 [2019] : 0101191006 - GUJARATI 

P-1 (MADHYAKALIN PADHYAKRUTI) [2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901010301010102ELECTIVE-2 [2019] : 0101191007 - GUJARATI 

P-1 (LOKSAHITY-1:LOKGIT-BHAG-1) [2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901030301010101ELECTIVE-2 [2019] : 0101191033 - HINDI P-1 

(ADHUNIK HINDI KAVYA) [2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901070301010101ELECTIVE-2 [2019] : 0101191004 - ENGLISH 

P-1 (LITERARY FORM: SHORT STORY) [2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901100301010101ELECTIVE-2 [2019] : 0101191010 - SANSKRIT 

P-1 (MAHABHARAT- SABHAPARVA) [2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901100301010102ELECTIVE-2 [2019] : 0101191011 - SANSKRIT 

P-1 (MAHABHARAT-SHAKUNTALOPKHYAN) 

[2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

Printed Date : 07/01/2025

Printed Time : 15:51.05

Printed By : bhakti



PG. No. :8 Time Table
B.A Sem-1 (External) JAN-2025

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code

2024-2025Academic Year :

23/01/2025
Thursday

1901180301010100ELECTIVE-2 [2019] : 0101191014 - HISTORY 

P-1 (WORLD HISTORY (1453AD TO 1910 AD

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901180301010202ELECTIVE-2 [2019] : 0101191015 - HISTORY 

P-1 (GANDHI’S LIFE AND WORKS) [2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901210301010100ELECTIVE-2 [2019] : 0101191025 - PHILO P-1 

(AN INTRODUCTION TO PHILOSOPHY) 

[2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901240301010100ELECTIVE-2 [2019] : 0101191017 - POLI.SCI. 

P-1 (INTRO.TO POLITICAL SCIENCE-I)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901250301010100ELECTIVE-2 [2019] : 0101191019 - ECO P-1 

(PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS - 1)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901260301010101ELECTIVE-2 [2019] : 0101191023 - 

SOCIOLOGY P-1 (AN INTRO. TO INDIAN 

SOCIETY)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901260301010102ELECTIVE-2 [2019] : 0101191022 - 

SOCIOLOGY P-1 (ELEMENTARY SOCIOLOGY 

PAPER-1) [2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901270301010101ELECTIVE-2 [2019] : 0101191035 - PSY P-1 

(BASIC PSYCHOLOGICAL PROCESSES –1) 

[2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901270301010102ELECTIVE-2 [2019] : 0101191036 - PSY P-1 

(ENVIRONMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY) [2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901280301010100ELECTIVE-2 [2019] : 0101191027 - INDIAN 

CULTURE PAPER - I [2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

Printed Date : 07/01/2025

Printed Time : 15:51.05

Printed By : bhakti



PG. No. :9 Time Table
B.A Sem-1 (External) JAN-2025

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code

2024-2025Academic Year :

23/01/2025
Thursday

1901300301010100ELECTIVE-2 [2019] : 0101191039 - GEO P-1 

(ELEMENTS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY) 

[2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901540301010100ELECTIVE-2 [2019] : 0101191031 - 

GANDHIYAN P-1 (MAHATMA IN NARRETIVES) 

[2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

24/01/2025
Friday

1901010301010201ELECTIVE-2 [2019] : 0101191008 - GUJARATI 

P-2 (ARVACHIN GADHYAKRUTI) [2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901010301010202ELECTIVE-2 [2019] : 0101191009 - GUJARATI 

P-2 (GUJARATI VYAKRAN,SARJAN-LEKHAN)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901030301010201ELECTIVE-2 [2019] : 0101191034 - HINDI P-2 

(KATHABHARTI) [2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901070301010201ELECTIVE-2 [2019] : 0101191005 - ENGLISH 

P-2 (LITERARY FORM: LYRIC) [2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901100301010201ELECTIVE-2 [2019] : 0101191012 - SANSKRIT 

P-2 (SANSKRUT SAHITYANO ITIHAS) [2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901100301010202ELECTIVE-2 [2019] : 0101191013 - SANSKRIT 

P-2 (ADHUNIK SANSKRUT SAHITYA)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901180301010201ELECTIVE-2 [2019] : 0101191016 - HISTORY 

P-2 (HISTORY OF INDIA - UP TO 320 AD)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901210301010200ELECTIVE-2 [2019] : 0101191026 - PHILO P-2 

(INTRODUCTION TO LOGIC) [2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

Printed Date : 07/01/2025

Printed Time : 15:51.05

Printed By : bhakti



PG. No. :10 Time Table
B.A Sem-1 (External) JAN-2025

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code

2024-2025Academic Year :

24/01/2025
Friday

1901240301010200ELECTIVE-2 [2019] : 0101191018 - POLI.SCI. 

P-2 (GOVERNMENTAL MACHINERY – 1) 

[2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901250301010201ELECTIVE-2 [2019] : 0101191020 - ECO P-2 

(BASIC ISSUES OF INDIAN ECONOMY - 1)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901250301010202ELECTIVE-2 [2019] : 0101191021 - ECO P-2 

(INTRO.OF INDIAN AGRI. ECONOMICS-I)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901260301010200ELECTIVE-2 [2019] : 0101191024 - 

SOCIOLOGY P-2 (INDIAN SOCIAL 

INSTITUTION)

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901270301010201ELECTIVE-2 [2019] : 0101191037 - PSY P-2 

(INTRODUCTION TO CHILD PSYCHOLOGY) 

[2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901270301010202ELECTIVE-2 [2019] : 0101191038 - PSY P-2 

(ADOLESCENT PSYCHOLOGY) [2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901280301010200ELECTIVE-2 [2019] : 0101191028 - INDIAN 

CULTURE PAPER - II [2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901300301010200ELECTIVE-2 [2019] : 0101191040 - GEO P-2 

(PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY OF GUJARAT) 

[2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

1901540301010200ELECTIVE-2 [2019] : 0101191032 - 

GANDHIYAN P-2 (GLIMPLES IN MAHATMA’S 

THOUGHTS) [2019]

(Time : 2:30PM To 5:00PM)

Printed Date : 07/01/2025

Printed Time : 15:51.05

Printed By : bhakti


